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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 4 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
16.10.2021 - 10:53 Results
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 1:02.30 SELI Karel EST Tartu 29.11.2015
Aura Open Cup SC Records 14 - 15 1:05.37 SOMOV Evgenij RUS Tartu 30.11.2014
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 13 1:10.66 MILK Karl Mattias EST Tartu 12.11.2017
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

2009 and younger

1. BELSTEIN Platon 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:24.06 289
50m: 39.53 39.53 100m: 1:24.06 44.53

2. MILSIN Vadim 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:24.98 280
50m: 39.45 39.45 100m: 1:24.98 45.53

3. PRIKS Robin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:26.38 266
50m: 39.95 39.95 100m: 1:26.38 46.43

4. PAPSON William 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:31.56 224
50m: 42.65 42.65 100m: 1:31.56 48.91

5. AAVIK Oliver 09 Yess 1:32.01 220
50m: 43.97 43.97 100m: 1:32.01 48.04

6. PERSIDSKI Markus 10 Yess 1:35.81 195
50m: 46.07 46.07 100m: 1:35.81 49.74

7. KONT Marten 10 Yess 1:40.85 167
50m: 47.39 47.39 100m: 1:40.85 53.46

8. MOPPEL Erik 10 Yess 1:43.90 153
50m: 47.56 47.56 100m: 1:43.90 56.34

9. PAPSON Stefan 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:44.36 151
50m: 49.46 49.46 100m: 1:44.36 54.90

10. SUHHOV Leon 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:45.02 148
50m: 48.44 48.44 100m: 1:45.02 56.58

11. MIKKER Mikk Johann 10 Yess 1:47.15 139
50m: 51.31 51.31 100m: 1:47.15 55.84

12. AMIROV Rodion 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:50.00 129
50m: 51.42 51.42 100m: 1:50.00 58.58

13. MICHELSON Sebastian 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:53.76 116
50m: 53.10 53.10 100m: 1:53.76 1:00.66

14. KESPERI Richard 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:54.98 113
50m: 53.96 53.96 100m: 1:54.98 1:01.02

15. SPIRIN Tihon 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:59.76 100
50m: 55.71 55.71 100m: 1:59.76 1:04.05

DSQ KUZIN Deniel 11 Maardu Ujumisklubi
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 4, Men, 100m Breaststroke

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. IGNATJEV Dmitri 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:21.41 318
50m: 37.68 37.68 100m: 1:21.41 43.73

2. ABRAS Artur 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:25.50 275
50m: 39.80 39.80 100m: 1:25.50 45.70

3. ROHIVAELI Johannes 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:25.65 273
50m: 40.42 40.42 100m: 1:25.65 45.23

4. BALTA Edvin 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:25.72 273
50m: 40.09 40.09 100m: 1:25.72 45.63

5. VAELK Rasmus 07 Orca Swim Club 1:30.05 235
50m: 41.25 41.25 100m: 1:30.05 48.80

6. ALLIKA Mattias 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:32.29 218
50m: 43.42 43.42 100m: 1:32.29 48.87

7. NIKOLOV Ivo 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:34.85 201
50m: 44.43 44.43 100m: 1:34.85 50.42

Open

1. ROOSE Ralf 04 Yess 1:02.59 701
50m: 29.28 29.28 100m: 1:02.59 33.31

2. SELI Karel 98 Yess 1:03.65 666
50m: 29.88 29.88 100m: 1:03.65 33.77

3. GRITSOK Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:03.76 663
50m: 30.16 30.16 100m: 1:03.76 33.60

4. NOPPONEN Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:05.33 616
50m: 30.45 30.45 100m: 1:05.33 34.88

5. TULTS Carlos 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.77 604
50m: 31.02 31.02 100m: 1:05.77 34.75

6. LINDMA Jakob Matthias 05 Orca Swim Club 1:06.25 591
50m: 30.99 30.99 100m: 1:06.25 35.26

7. VILLEMS Glen Marcus 04 Orca Swim Club 1:06.49 585
50m: 31.36 31.36 100m: 1:06.49 35.13

8. KUDRJAVCEVS Pavels 03 Rezekne 1:06.54 583
50m: 31.29 31.29 100m: 1:06.54 35.25

9. KOPPEN Joonas 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:08.17 542
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:08.17 35.74

10. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:08.61 532
50m: 32.28 32.28 100m: 1:08.61 36.33

11. JAERV Alver 05 Bird Cherry 1:10.11 499
50m: 32.93 32.93 100m: 1:10.11 37.18
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 4, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

12. SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:10.31 494
50m: 33.03 33.03 100m: 1:10.31 37.28

13. LILL Robin 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:11.05 479
50m: 32.87 32.87 100m: 1:11.05 38.18

14. ZAITSEV Sebastian 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:11.91 462
50m: 32.76 32.76 100m: 1:11.91 39.15

15. RANNIK Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.16 457
50m: 34.47 34.47 100m: 1:12.16 37.69

16. JARJOMENKO Aleksander 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:12.79 445
50m: 33.58 33.58 100m: 1:12.79 39.21

17. REIVART Kristjan 06 Yess 1:13.02 441
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:13.02 39.41

18. KAZAREVSKI Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.43 434
50m: 34.16 34.16 100m: 1:13.43 39.27

19. ZABOTIN Alan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:15.27 403
50m: 34.95 34.95 100m: 1:15.27 40.32

20. KHVICHIA David 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:19.06 348
50m: 36.72 36.72 100m: 1:19.06 42.34

21. PEICH Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:19.97 336
50m: 37.26 37.26 100m: 1:19.97 42.71

22. VANARI Kaur 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:20.77 326
50m: 37.12 37.12 100m: 1:20.77 43.65

23. STRASSOV Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:21.09 322
50m: 37.51 37.51 100m: 1:21.09 43.58

24. IGNATJEV Dmitri 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:21.41 318
50m: 37.68 37.68 100m: 1:21.41 43.73

25. BELSTEIN Platon 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:24.06 289
50m: 39.53 39.53 100m: 1:24.06 44.53

26. MILSIN Vadim 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:24.98 280
50m: 39.45 39.45 100m: 1:24.98 45.53

27. ABRAS Artur 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:25.50 275
50m: 39.80 39.80 100m: 1:25.50 45.70

28. ROHIVAELI Johannes 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:25.65 273
50m: 40.42 40.42 100m: 1:25.65 45.23

29. BALTA Edvin 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:25.72 273
50m: 40.09 40.09 100m: 1:25.72 45.63

30. PRIKS Robin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:26.38 266
50m: 39.95 39.95 100m: 1:26.38 46.43
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 4, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

31. KRASNOV Andrei 06 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:28.78 245
50m: 41.44 41.44 100m: 1:28.78 47.34

32. VAELK Rasmus 07 Orca Swim Club 1:30.05 235
50m: 41.25 41.25 100m: 1:30.05 48.80

33. PAPSON William 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:31.56 224
50m: 42.65 42.65 100m: 1:31.56 48.91

34. AAVIK Oliver 09 Yess 1:32.01 220
50m: 43.97 43.97 100m: 1:32.01 48.04

35. ALLIKA Mattias 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:32.29 218
50m: 43.42 43.42 100m: 1:32.29 48.87

36. NIKOLOV Ivo 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:34.85 201
50m: 44.43 44.43 100m: 1:34.85 50.42

37. PERSIDSKI Markus 10 Yess 1:35.81 195
50m: 46.07 46.07 100m: 1:35.81 49.74

38. KONT Marten 10 Yess 1:40.85 167
50m: 47.39 47.39 100m: 1:40.85 53.46

39. MOPPEL Erik 10 Yess 1:43.90 153
50m: 47.56 47.56 100m: 1:43.90 56.34

40. PAPSON Stefan 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:44.36 151
50m: 49.46 49.46 100m: 1:44.36 54.90

41. SUHHOV Leon 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:45.02 148
50m: 48.44 48.44 100m: 1:45.02 56.58

42. MIKKER Mikk Johann 10 Yess 1:47.15 139
50m: 51.31 51.31 100m: 1:47.15 55.84

43. AMIROV Rodion 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:50.00 129
50m: 51.42 51.42 100m: 1:50.00 58.58

44. MICHELSON Sebastian 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:53.76 116
50m: 53.10 53.10 100m: 1:53.76 1:00.66

45. KESPERI Richard 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:54.98 113
50m: 53.96 53.96 100m: 1:54.98 1:01.02

46. SPIRIN Tihon 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:59.76 100
50m: 55.71 55.71 100m: 1:59.76 1:04.05

DSQ KUZIN Deniel 11 Maardu Ujumisklubi
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish


